Pursuant to and in compliance with the Illinois statute relating to mechanics' liens, and for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, does hereby acknowledged the undersigned, does hereby acknowledged satisfaction or release of the chain to him against. Teacher's "insurance and Amountly Assoc. of America (and Teacher's Realty Corp., a division of the above Space For Runnder (Factor) **Partical (and Teacher's Realty Corp., a division of the above Space For Runnder (Factor) **Partical (and Teacher's "insurance and Amountly Assoc. of America (and Teacher's "insurance and Amountly Assoc. of Teacher's "insurance and Amountl	makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merch.	to compare the contract of the	•
Pursuant to and in compliance with the Illinois statute relating to mechanics' liens, and for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, does hereby acknowledge satisfaction or release of the chain for here against. Teacher's insurance and Aranti ty Assot. of Area (a. a. a			
Pursuant to and in compliance with the Illinois statute relating to nucchanics' liens, and for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, does hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, does hereby acknowledge satisfaction or release of the chana for hon against. Teacher's insurance and Annuity Assoc. of America (and Teacher's Realty Corp., a division of America (and Teacher's Realty Corp., a division of Prancia (and Teacher's Realty Corp., a division of Pranklin Street) in block 94 (except the west 40 feer there of taken for widering of Franklin Street) in block 94 in school section addition to Chicago in section 1b, Township 39 North, Range 14 (excepting from said pranties the North 9.0 feet there of taken for alley), East of the third principal meridian in Cook County, Illinois." which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of oxets of the registrar of tides of Cook County. Illinois. " which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of oxets of the registrar of tides of Cook County. Illinois." Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of oxets of the registrar of tides of Cook County. Illinois. " Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of oxets of the registrar of tides of Cook County. Illinois." Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of oxets of the registrar of tides of Cook County. Illinois. " Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-202-913-900 & 17-16-202-14 Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago, Illinois 12 ox 12 ox 12 oxets). The property of the registrar of tides of Cook County. The property of the registrar of tides of Cook County. The property of the registrar of tides of Cook County. The property of the registrar of tides of Cook County. The property of the registrar of tides of Cook County. The property of the registrar of tides of Cook County. The property of the registrar of tides of Cook County. The property of the registrar of tides of Cook Co	L L		
does hereby acknowledge satisfaction or release of the chain for her against Teacher's five survance and Ammitty Assoc. of America (and Teacher's Realty Corp., a division of the above) 730 Third Ave., New York, N.Y. 10017 for _Ninety Six Flundies Pollars (9,696.00)	to mechanics' liens, and for valuable consider		- 149010 1888 1549 07/11/92 13:58:100 - 14901 (ヨーテジン- 5719を発表の
Above Space For Recorder Streams and Amenity Assoc. of Above Space For Recorder Streams America (and Teacher's Realty Corp., a division of the above 730 Throp Ave., New York, N.Y. 10517 for _Ninety_Six Fluncies_Pollars(\$9,696,00)			925099 66
The above) 730 Three Ave., New York, NY, 10017 for Ninety Six Hundres Dollars (0.9,606.00) Dollars, on the following described property, to-wit: "All of lot 7 and all of lot 8 (except the west 30 feet there of taken for widening of Franklin Street) in block 94 in school section addition to Chicago in section 1th, Township 39 North, Range 14 (excepting from said premises the North 9.0 feet there of taken for alley), East of the third principal meridian in Cook County, Illinois." which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. The action of the Cook County of the recurder of oeds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. The action of the cook County of the cook Co	against Teacher's insurance and Annuity Assoc. of		Above Space For Recorder's Use Oats
Dollars, on the following described property, to-wit: "All of lot 7 and all of lot 8 (except the west 40 feet there of taken for widening of Franklin Street) in block 94 in school section addition to Chicago in section 1b. Township 39 North, Range 14 (excepting from said promises the North 9.6 feet there of taken for alley), East of the third principal meridian in Cook County, Illinois." which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of cede or the registrar of takes of Cook County. Illinois, as mechanics' lien document No. 22-42 7660. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-202-013-000(A: 17-16-202-14 Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago Loss-baream), 3rd floor 230 West Monroe, Chicago, Illinois (2.5). IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this (2.6). day of July 19-92. Roman Woodworking Corporation (AMAGOR) FIRM OR CHOOL ATTENT (AMAGOR) FIRM OR CHOOL ATTE			ika ressanyan di kina kabu sabud didi keperangga sabada masan gili yanggan kasarregan apermi (1916 - 1914) at e
"All of lot 7 and all of lot 8 (except the west 40 feet there of taken for widening of Franklin Street) in block 94 in school section addition to Chicago in section 1b., Township 39 North, Range 14 (excepting from said promises the North 9.0 feet there of taken for alley), East of the third principal meridian in Cook County, Illinois." Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of cede or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Illinois. " Which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of cede or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Illinois." Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-202-913-9000 & 17-16-202-14 Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago Loss Sureon), 3rd floor 230 West Monroe, Chicago, Illinois 1: 10 Novithers (St. 1) day of 3uly 19-92. Roman Woodworking Corporation (NAME OF SCIE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OFFICE ATION) President By President By President FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-			
of Franklin Street) in block 94 in school section addition to Chicago in section 16. Township 39 North, Range 14 (excepting from said promises the North 9.0 feet there of taken for alley), East of the third principal meridian in Cook County, Illinois." which claim for lien was filed in the office of the recorder of reds or the registrar of titles of Cook County. Illinois, as mechanics hen document No. 92-42 7660. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-202-913-0000 & 17-16-202-14 Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago Loss Suream), 3rd floor 230 West Monroe, Chicago, Illinois (1997), 3rd floor 1999. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this 8.10 day of 10-19 92. Roman Woodworking Corporation (NAME OF SOLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM ORD CAPORATION) President By For the Protection of the Owner, This Release Should be Filed WITH THE RE-			
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):17-16-202-513-0000 & 17-16-202-14 Address(es) of property:	of Franklin Street) in block %4 Township 39 North, Range 14 (Co	in school section accepting from said pro	mises the North 9.0 feet there of taken
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-202-913-000t & 17-16-202-14 Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago Loss Sureaw), 3rd floor 230 West Monroe, Chicago, Illinois 1: 10 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this 8th day of July 19-92. Reman Woodworking Corporation (NAME OF SOLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OR CUIPO) ATION) By President Secretary By FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-		0	iii Q
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-202-913-000t & 17-16-202-14 Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago Loss Sureaw), 3rd floor 230 West Monroe, Chicago, Illinois 1: 10 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this 8th day of July 19-92. Reman Woodworking Corporation (NAME OF SOLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OR CUIPO) ATION) By President Secretary By FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-		4	٠٠٠ نې
Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago Loss Sureau), 3rd floor 230 West Monroe, Chicago, Illinois ;; v IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this Sidn day of Turly 19 92. Reman Woodworking Corporation (NAME OF SOLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OR CO PROTATION) By President Secretary By FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	which claim for lien was filed in the office of Illinois, as mechanics' lien document No	the recorder of a reds or the r 92-42 7660	registrar of titles of Cook County.
Address(es) of property: Tenant Space (Metro Chicago Loss Sureau), 3rd floor 230 West Monroe, Chicago, Illinois ;; v IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has signed this instrument this Sidn day of Turly 19 92. Reman Woodworking Corporation (NAME OF SOLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OR CO PROTATION) By President Secretary By FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):	17-16-202-913-0000	8, 17-16-202-14
Remain Woodworking Corporation (NAME OF SOLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OR CURPOI ATION) By President FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	Address(es) of property: <u>Tenant Space</u> 230 West Mon	(Metro Chicago Loss proe,Chicago, Illinoi	Sureau), 3rd floor
ROTTEN WOODWORKING CORPORATION NAME OF SOLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OR COMPORATION By President Secretary By FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	rsigned has signed this instru	nent this 8th day of July
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	19	75 AW A	
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-		(NAME OF S	GLE OWNERSHIP, FIRM OR CUTPOF ATION)
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	A TEMPERATE	ومي من منها ملا	alleranium talo
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	ATHOU	"President	
RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	Secretary	Ву	Mark of the Second Control of the Second Con
RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RE-	FOR THE PROTECT	CTION OF T	HE OWNER, THIS
	— · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	CORDER OF DEE	DS OR THE	REGISTRAR OF

LIEN WAS FILED.

This instrument was prepared by Anthony D. Avers, 3406 Blocmingdale Ave., Melrose Pk, 1L 60160

(* 19 and Address)

8.5V

aforesaid, do hereby certify that _____ , personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before are this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his tree and voluntary NOTABY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINO'S SS. COUNTY OF Cook 1. Holly Baca _____, a notary public in and for the country in the state aforesaid, do hereby certify that Grida Marzullo an Illinois corporation, med of Roman Woodworking Corporation, suretary of said Corporation, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such president and ______ secretary, respectively, appeared before me this day in person and achkowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said secretary then and there acknowledged that he was to see an dian of the corporate scal of said Corporation, did affix the corporate seal of said Corporation to said instrum p: 33 said secretary, as _____ own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary set of said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. 8 th day of _ GIVEN under my hand and official seal this _

MOSSIAY PURLIC GUOK COUNTY, IL.

EXPIRES 9/7/94

COMM, NO. 306486